Fixed Attenuators
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.3
1
QFA1820
DC~18GHz, 20W
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* High Attenuation Flatness * Transmitter

Typical Performance Curves
N
How To Order
QFA1820-X-Y-Z
X: Frequency in GHz
Y: Attenuation in dB
Z: Connector type
Connector naming rules:
S - SMA (Outline D: 1 ~ 30dB, Outline A: 31 ~ 60dB)
N - N (Outline C: 1 ~ 30dB, Outline B: 31 ~ 40dB)
Examples:
To order an attenuator, DC-18GHz, N male to N female, 3dB attenuation, specify QFA1820-18-3-N.